



## legume fructe si fructe cu coaja

I.D.: 45076040

---

Data publicarii	10.03.20	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 934,51 RON - 934,51 RON

---

Descriere: VARZA MURATA IN PUNGI VACUUM /KG/15/4,58/68,7 2/LAMAIE TR CAL 1 /KG/4,3/6,41/27,56 3/MORCOV TR CAL 1 /KG/10,2/3,21/32,74 4/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/3,1/5,5/17,05 5/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/3,8/5,5/20,9 6/ARDEI CAPIA ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/3,2/11/35,2 7/RIDICHI ALBE AT CAL 1 /KG/7,3/5,5/40,15 8/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1 /KG/1/16,97/16,97 9/MERE GOLDE HU CAL 1 /KG/35,2/2,75/96,8 10/MANDARINE GR CAL 1 /KG/22,8/5,68/129,5 11/BANANE GOLD ELITA CAL 1/KG/37/6,2/229,4 , BANANE GOLD ELITA CAL 1 /KG/10,8/6,23/67,28 2/LAMAIE TR CAL 1 /KG/2,1/6,41/13,46 3/MERE GOLDE HU CAL 1 /KG/10,8/2,75/29,7 4/MANDARINE GR CAL 1 /KG/5,8/5,68/32,94 5/RIDICHI ALBE AT CAL 1 /KG/2,1/5,5/11,55 6/ARDEI CAPIA ROSU TR CAL 1 /KG/2,1/11/23,1 7/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/1,1/5,5/6,05 8/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/1/5,5/5,5 9/MORCOV TR CAL 1 /KG/2,2/3,21/7,06 10/VARZA MURATA IN PUNGI VACUUM /KG/5/4,58/22,9

---